

# SUMMARY OF BID TABS


TIP No. WBS No. 10.106011B & 10.206011B  
 Location Primary and Secondary Roads in Various Locations  
 Type of Work "On Call" Contract for Tree Removal & Brush Cutting  
 Contract No. MJ00059  
 County: Mecklenburg

Line Item	Item No	Sec No.	Pay Item	Quantity	Unit	NCDOT Engineer's Estimate		Little J's Enterprise LLC		HRF Enterprises LLC dba Frady Tree Care		Centric Holidngs LLC dba Gupton Landing Clearing	
						Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount	Price	Amount
1	0000910000-N	SP	STUMP GRINDER	8.0	HR			\$350.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$285.00	\$ 2,280.00	\$194.00	\$ 1,552.00
2	0000910000-N	SP	TREE SERVICE OPTION #1	200.0	HR			\$350.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$365.00	\$ 73,000.00	\$711.00	\$ 142,200.00
3	0000910000-N	SP	TREE SERVICE OPTION #2	200.0	HR			\$375.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$410.00	\$ 82,000.00	\$947.00	\$ 189,400.00
4	0000910000-N	SP	SKID STEER WITH ATTACHMENTS	40.0	HR			\$250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$250.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$225.00	\$ 9,000.00
5	0000915000-N	SP	EMERGENCY MOBILIZATION (4 HOUR RESPONSE)	2.0	EA			\$7,500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$1,150.00	\$ 2,300.00
6	4455000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	20.0	DAY			\$445.00	\$ 8,900.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$880.00	\$ 17,600.00
7	4600000000-N	SP	TEMPORARY LANE CLOSURES (MULTI-LANE ROADWAYS)	20.0	EA			\$2,500.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$2,800.00	\$ 56,000.00	\$2,334.00	\$ 46,680.00
8	4605000000-N	SP	TRUCK MOUNTED ATTENUATOR	60.0	HR			\$125.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$275.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$165.00	\$ 9,900.00
9	5271000000-N	SP	PORTABLE LIGHTING	20.0	HR			\$100.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$300.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$28.00	\$ 560.00

**BID TOTALS**

**\$248,100.00**

\$	241,200.00	\$	279,780.00	\$	419,192.00
----	------------	----	------------	----	------------

DocuSigned by:  
  
 8DD1CB4DB58F4FC...